
Ummerstadter Winterrunde 2012/2013 Turnier 1

Platz Name Vorname Verein Treffer Kills

1
Damen Bogenklasse 1
Pfister

1
Herren Bogenklasse 1
Kolb

Sandra

Ralf 3D-Jagd e.V.

152 1

402 5
2
3

Blesch
Leitz

4
5

Augustin
Freiberger

6
7

Simeoni
Scherer

8
9

Scheiderer
John

Manfred
Hartmut

Hammelburg
Bogenfreunde Stockheim

Dieter
Franz

TSv 1927 Röthenbadch
TSv 1927 Röthenbach

400
358

6
5

340
324

4
4

Christian
Werner
Jürgen
Dieter

SSV Egenhausen

294
290

1
5

280
218

7
0

10 Bernd
Damen Bogenklasse 2

1
2

Scheiderer
Helmreich

3
4

Grobe
Annabell

5
6

Buchwald
Scheffold

Dressel

Andrea
Carola

SSV Egenhausen
Ahorn

218 0

286
264

1
4

Eva
Krauser

Bowhunter Rossach

Barbara
Debora

238
172

3
0

82
74

0
0

1
Herren Bogenklasse 2
Nemmert

2
3

Wirth
Landgraf

4
5

Scholl
Hopf

6
7

Hartleb
Kreissl

Peter Bowhunter Rossach
Klaus
Jens

Hammelburg
478 9
444
442

7
6

Thomas
Norbert
Martin
Jan Bow-Vision

440
426

3
6

422
416

4
9

8
9

Kreissl
Hornung

10
11

Buckreus
Weidner

12
13

Quinger
John

14
15

Berthold
Schneider

Benjamin
Tobias

Bow-Vision
Bowhunter-Mansfeld-Südharz

Vinzenz
Frank

Bogenfreunde Stockheim
SCO - Oberreichenbach

408
408

9
8

396
388

8
10

Wolfgang
Herbert

Bowhunter Rossach
SCO - Oberreichenbach

Jürgen
Thomas

Treffnix

388
386

2
2

384
356

3
4

16
17

Pfister
Schmitt

18
19

Wilhelm
Wolf

20
21

Staat
Heusinger

22
23

Müller
Knorr

Oli
Robert 3D-Jagd e.V.
Michael
Hans

3d Jagd
SSG Lichtenfels

354
354

4
2

350
350

3
2

Karl
Andreas

Hammelburg
Treffnix

Erich
Michael

SCO - Oberreichenbach

324
314

4
2

306
302

2
2

24
25

Fürst
Hillmann

26
27

Dreilich
Renk

28
29

Helmreich
Pachter

30 Ramer
Damen Bogenklasse 3

Thomas
Matthias 3D-Jagd e.V.
Ludwig
Oliver Bogenfreunde Stockheim

258
252

0
1

222
212

1
0

Daniel
Roland

Bowhunter Rossach

Wolfgang

202
194

0
0

188 0

1
2

Carl
Hirtl

3
4

Nemmert
Schmitt

5
6

Steinborn
Hänsel

7
8

Stowasser
Fröhlich

Tini
Monika

Bowhunter Rossach
Abensberger Bogenschützen

Sigi
Laura

Bowhunter Rossach

380
338

3
3

332
282

1
3

Daniela
Elke

Bowhunters Oberlangenstadt

Christine
Ute

278
278

5
2

262
256

1
2

9
10

Bock
Schramm

11
12

Preiß
Diroll

13 Franke

Marion
Sabine SSG Lichtenfels
Heidi
Sandra

250
242

1
1

238
224

1
2

Kerstin Team Bogen-Biwak 212 2



14 Paino
15
16

Richter
Dreilich

Bianca
Carolin
Marcela

Bogenfreunde Stockheim
184 2
170
160

0
0

1
Herren Bogenklasse 3
Speierl

2
3

Horn
Braungart

4
5

Fahrenberger
Weber

6
7

Ruth
Jungkunz

Roland BS Röthembach
Hans
Benjamin Bownunter Rossach

478 9
464
456

7
8

Jürgen
Frank

Bownunter Rossach
Bownunter Rossach

Ingo
Herbert

450
446

11
11

446
444

5
7

8
9

Stürzebecher
Röder

10
11

Reingruber
Bückreis

12
13

Bock
Gräb

14
15

Heßelbach
Findeisen

Ralf
Alexander
Axel
Alexander

436
434

5
10

434
434

8
5

Markus
Robert
Heiko
Andreas

428
418

8
5

414
414

6
5

16
17

Wank
Pabst

18
19

Sandbichler
Schrake

20
21

Hübner
Straub

22
23

Hildebrandt
Lutz

Uwe
Matthias

Bownunter Rossach

Franz
Maik

410
410

7
6

410
402

5
5

Thomas
Guido Bowhunters Rossach
Gela
Eberhard

396
394

3
3

392
390

4
0

24
25

Sill
Gerber

26
27

Erlmann
Hänsel

28
29

Karger
Priller

30
31

Pacyca
Blattner

Eric
Frank Schützengilde Wichtshausen
Jürgen
Bernd

388
388

7
5

388
388

3
3

Hubert
Stephan Meng-Hem
Manuel
Werner

Treffnix

384
384

6
5

384
384

5
3

32
33

Schuh
Weiß

34
35

Schmidt
Weber

36
37

Schuhmann
Sohr

38
39

Schmidt
Kutnyak

Thomas
Jürgen
Michael
Hendrik

Meng-Hem
Bowhunter Rossach

382
380

5
3

380
370

3
8

Günter
Rudi

SSG Lichtenfels
Bowhunter Rossach

Frank
Hansjürgen

Meng-Hem
SC Hubertus Oberlangenstadt

368
366

4
7

366
366

5
3

40
41

Franke
Franke

42
43

Schrauder
Wodark

44
45

Schwarz
Kautsch

46
47

Nemmert
Trier

Michael Ahorn
Michael

Team Bogen-Biwak
Bowhunter Rossach

Wolfgang
Dominik

Bamberg 1306
Team Fred's Outdoor Shop

362
360

2
3

352
350

4
5

Oliver
Alexander

Bogenfreunde Stockheim
Bogenfreunde Stockheim

Phillip
Rüdiger

Bowhunter Rossach

346
346

2
0

338
334

1
2

48
49

Fröhlich
Richardt

50
51

Prell
Pali

52
53

Auerochs
Freisleben

54
55

Wurmer
Schramm

Oli
Christian
Steffen
Luli

Team Fred's Outdoor Shop

334
328

2
2

324
322

5
3

Marco
Bernd
Toni
Adlbert SSG Lichtenfels

320
312

3
4

310
310

5
2

56
57

Ritzmann
Wurmer

58
59

Prell
Mikel

60
61

Sturm
Kramer

62
63

Stowasser
Buckreus

Marco
Christoph
Gilbert
Gurrai

Team Fred's Outdoor Shop

306
300

3
3

284
280

0
1

Martin
Tobias
Dietmar
Frank Bogenfreunde Stockheim

268
268

3
3

248
248

4
1

64
65

Hofmann
Albrecht

Detlef
Jens

Treffnix
Bowhunter Rossach

224
220

0
2



66
67

Schramm
Krapf

68
69

Neubauer
Bartosch

70
71

Scherer
Blattner

Sebastian
ERich

214
210

1
2

Heiko
Florian

Team Bogen-Biwak

Reiner
Peter

Bogenfreunde Stockheim
Bowhunter Rossach

208
196

1
1

186
148

1
1

72
73

Findeisen
Schulz

1
Jugend alle Klassen
Pacyga

2
3

Richardt
Carney

4
5

Wank
Hofmann

Andreas
Christian

Jan 13 Treffnix

141
138

5
1

410 6
Philipp 15
Ivor
Bianka
Ludwig

410
400

4
5

390
372

4
4

6
7

Richardt
Schmidt

8
9

Bock
Blattner

10
11

Carl
Schellhorn

12 Hermannsdorfer
Carl

Sebastian 13
Charly Meng-Hem
Laura 16
Jonas 13 Bowhunter Rossach

344
328

4
3

326
278

5
4

Jako 13
Dennis 16

Bowhunter Rossach
Meng Hem

Lukas 14
Fritz 15 Bowhunter Rossach

278
234

2
4

186
182

0
1

1
Kinder alle Klassen
Simeoni

2
3

Kreissl
Schramm

4
5

Heublein
Erlmann

6
7

Stürzerbecher
Pfister

Levin 9
Nele 10
Lucca 12

Bow-Vision
SSG Lichtenfels

456 5
452
388

8
7

Markus 12
Louis 8

Bowhunter Rossach

Linda 11
Johanna 12

Meng-Hem

378
366

2
5

358
326

6
5

8
9

Fenn
Hofmann

10
11

Schmidt
Fahrenberger

12
13

Berthold
Fenn
offene Bogenklasse
Jocham

Linda 12
Fabian 12 Treffnix
Niklas
Marten

318
312

4
4

312
286

4
2

Leon 12
Fanny 11

Isabella

226
50

1
0

172 0
Würffel Thomas Röthenbacher Bogenschützen 554 19


